

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.20606 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
1.	14.07.2022	<u>RRR, J</u> The learned Government Pleader seeks time to obtain instructions. Post on 19.07.2022 in ‘motion list.’ In the meanwhile, the respondents shall not take any coercive steps against the petitioner. <u>RRR, J</u> RKS	