

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Main Case : Writ Petition No.20606 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	07.05.2025	<u>Dr. Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa</u> Learned counsel for the Petitioner would submit that pleadings are completed and sought time for submission of arguments. List the matter for final hearing immediately after summer vacation, 2025. Dr.Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa <i>Mjl / *</i>	